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H4003: Council on Foster Care, Adoption, and Kinship Care Program

Serving Youth in Transition From Foster Care to Adulthood
Monday, October 23, 2023

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:45 AM

9:55 AM

11:30 AM

1:00 PM

2:15PM

2:25PM

4:25 PM

Welcome and Introductions™

Moderator: Kristine Fortin, MD, MPH, FAAP

Substance Use Among Youth in Care: Innovative Approaches To Research, Screening and
Intervention

Sarah Beal, PhD

Break*

Advocacy for Older Youth in Care Informed by Lived Experience Perspectives

Cordelia Cranshaw Skeete, LCSW; Racheal Keefe, MD, MPH, FAAP; Adrian McLemore

Business Lunch and Tom Tonniges Award*

Recipient: Mary A. Crane, PhD, MSW

Moderator: Lisa Zetley, MD, FAAP

Breaking Down Barriers: Advocating for Educational Needs and Rights of Youth in Foster
Care

Ashli Giles-Perkins, MEd, Esq

Break*

Abstract Presentation

Moderator: Mary Greiner, MD, MS, FAAP

Adjourn

*This portion of the agenda is not designated for CME credit.



