## AAP WASHINGTON, D.C. 2023 xperience National Conference & Exhibition

October 20-24, 2023 | AAPexperience.org | AAP2023

American Academy of Pediatrics



DEDICATED TO THE HEALTH OF ALL CHILDREN®

H4003: Council on Foster Care, Adoption, and Kinship Care Program Serving Youth in Transition From Foster Care to Adulthood Monday, October 23, 2023

8:30 AM	Welcome and Introductions*
	Moderator: Kristine Fortin, MD, MPH, FAAP
8:45 AM	Substance Use Among Youth in Care: Innovative Approaches To Research, Screening and
	Intervention
	Sarah Beal, PhD
9:45 AM	Break*
9:55 AM	Advocacy for Older Youth in Care Informed by Lived Experience Perspectives
	Cordelia Cranshaw Skeete, LCSW; Racheal Keefe, MD, MPH, FAAP; Adrian McLemore
11:30 AM	Business Lunch and Tom Tonniges Award*
	Recipient: Mary A. Crane, PhD, MSW
	Moderator: Lisa Zetley, MD, FAAP
1:00 PM	Breaking Down Barriers: Advocating for Educational Needs and Rights of Youth in Foster
	Care
	Ashli Giles-Perkins, MEd, Esq
2:15 PM	Break*
2:25 PM	Abstract Presentation
	Moderator: Mary Greiner, MD, MS, FAAP
4:25 PM	Adjourn

\*This portion of the agenda is not designated for CME credit.